fa pennstate Monthly Retiree Health Care Contributions | 2025

MEDICARE PLANS NON-MEDICARE PLANS
Rate per Enrolled $80.00 Individual $256.47 Individual $185.64
Two-Person $512.94 Two-Person $371.29
Parent/Child(ren) $384.71 Parent/Child(ren) $278.48
Rate per Enrolled $49.00 Family $641.17 Family $464.12
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Below are common retiree plan combinations:

| Refree _oF _ Spouse 4 Children = Monthly Rate

Freedom Blue Freedom Blue $80.00 + $80.00 = $160.00

Freedom Blue LION Traditional $80.00 + $256.47 = $336.47
Freedom Blue LION Traditional LION Traditional $80.00 + $384.71 = $464.71
Freedom Blue Freedom Blue (1Child) $80.00 + $80.00 = $160.00

Freedom Blue LION Traditional (1 Child) $80.00 + $256.47 = $336.47
Freedom Blue LION Advantage $80.00 + $185.64 = $265.64
LION Tradtional Freedom Blue $256.47 + $80.00 = $336.47
LION Traditional Freedom Blue LION Traditional $384.71 + $80.00 = $464.71
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